Date

Name

Aircraft Number
Operator
Location

Job Description
Passengers
Hobbs Start
Hobbs End

Total Flight Time
Flight time (Ferry)
Flight time - (Job)

Flight time
(Maintenance)

Aircraft Total Time

Log Page Number

Jun 18, 2018

Josh Pepperd

N295LF

Last Frontier Air Ventures
Birchwood area

Training

1

502.1

503.6

1.5

o

10580.6

0171



Date

Name

Aircraft Number
Operator
Location

Job Description
Passengers
Hobbs Start
Hobbs End

Total Flight Time
Flight time (Ferry)
Flight time - (Job)

Flight time
(Maintenance)

Aircraft Total Time

Log Page Number

Jun 19, 2018

Josh Pepperd

N295LF

Last Frontier Air Ventures
Willow, Talkeetna
Training

0

503.6

505.5

2.1

o

10582.7

0172



Date

Name

Aircraft Number
Operator
Customer
Location

Job Description
Passengers
Hobbs Start
Hobbs End

Total Flight Time
Flight time (Ferry)
Flight time - (Job)

Flight time
(Maintenance)

Aircraft Total Time
Log Page Number

Components On/Off

Jun 28, 2018

Josh Pepperd

N295LF

Last Frontier Air Ventures
Josh Pepperd/Airbus

Mat Su Valley

Training

0

505.5

507.5

2.0

10584.7
0173

Hook installed for 1hr training



Date

Name

Aircraft Number
Operator
Customer
Location

Job Description
Passengers
Hobbs Start
Hobbs End

Total Flight Time
Flight time (Ferry)
Flight time - (Job)

Flight time
(Maintenance)

Aircraft Total Time
Log Page Number
Inspections

Components On/Off

Jul 12, 2018
Josh Pepperd

N295LF

Last Frontier Air Ventures

Josh/Airbus

Knik/Colony glacier

Training
0

507.5
510.3

2.8

10587.5
0174
Preflight

Hook installed



Date Jul 19, 2018

Name Josh Pepperd
Aircraft Number N295LF

Operator Last Frontier Air Ventures
Customer Josh/Airbus

Location Knik River

Job Description Bambi Bucket training
Passengers 0

Hobbs Start 511.5

Hobbs End 512.8

Total Flight Time 1.3

Flight time (Ferry) 0

Flight time - (Job) 0

FIig.ht time 0

(Maintenance)

Aircraft Total Time 10590

Log Page Number 0076

Inspections Preflight

Components On/Off Bambi Bucket



Date

Name

Aircraft Number
Operator
Customer
Location

Job Description
Passengers
Hobbs Start
Hobbs End

Total Flight Time
Flight time (Ferry)
Flight time - (Job)

Flight time
(Maintenance)

Aircraft Total Time
Log Page Number
Inspections
Components On/Off

Comments and
Requests

Aug 02, 2018

Josh Pepperd

N295LF

Last Frontier Air Ventures

Josh/Airbus

Up Mat-Su River and local

Training, including 50’ long line training
0

513.6

515.3

1.7

10592.5
078
Pre-Flight

Hook on

Thanks Dave!



Date

Name

Aircraft Number
Operator
Customer
Location

Job Description
Passengers
Hobbs Start
Hobbs End

Total Flight Time
Flight time (Ferry)
Flight time - (Job)

Flight time
(Maintenance)

Aircraft Total Time
Log Page Number
Inspections
Components On/Off

Comments and
Requests

Aug 22, 2018

Josh Pepperd

N295LF

Last Frontier Air Ventures
Josh/Airbus

Knik/Colony Glacier area
Training

1

516

517.7

1.7

10594.9
0081
0

0

Thanks Dave!



Date

Name

Aircraft Number
Operator
Customer
Location

Job Description
Passengers
Hobbs Start
Hobbs End

Total Flight Time
Flight time (Ferry)
Flight time - (Job)

Flight time
(Maintenance)

Aircraft Total Time
Log Page Number
Inspections

Comments and
Requests

Aug 27, 2018

Josh Pepperd

N295LF

Last Frontier Air Ventures
Josh/airbus

Mat-su

Training

0

518.2

519.7

1.5

o

10596.9
0083

Pre-flight

Thanks Dave!



Date Aug 29, 2018

Name Josh Pepperd
Aircraft Number N295LF

Operator Last Frontier Air Ventures
Customer Josh/Airbus
Location Fairbanks Round-trip
Job Description Training
Passengers 2

Hobbs Start 519.7

Hobbs End 523.4

Total Flight Time 3.7

Flight time (Ferry) 0

Flight time - (Job) 0

FIig.ht time 0

(Maintenance)

Aircraft Total Time 10600.6

Log Page Number 0084

Inspections Pre-Flight

Comments and

: , |
Requests Nice flight, thanks Dave!



	Josh Pepperd 18 Jun 2018 N295LF
	Josh Pepperd 19 Jun 2018 N295LF
	Josh Pepperd 28 Jun 2018 N295LF
	Josh Pepperd 12 July 2018 N295LF
	Josh Pepperd 19 July 2018 N295LF
	Josh Pepperd 2 Aug 2018 N295LF
	Josh Pepperd 22 Aug 2018 N295LF
	Josh Pepperd 27 Aug 2018 N295LF
	Josh Pepperd 29 Aug 2018 N295LF

