Date	Jun 18, 2018
Name	Josh Pepperd
Aircraft Number	N295LF
Operator	Last Frontier Air Ventures
Location	Birchwood area
Job Description	Training
Passengers	1
Hobbs Start	502.1
Hobbs End	503.6
Total Flight Time	1.5
Flight time (Ferry)	0
Flight time - (Job)	0
Flight time (Maintenance)	0
Aircraft Total Time	10580.6
Log Page Number	0171

Date	Jun 19, 2018
Name	Josh Pepperd
Aircraft Number	N295LF
Operator	Last Frontier Air Ventures
Location	Willow, Talkeetna
Job Description	Training
Passengers	0
Hobbs Start	503.6
Hobbs End	505.5
Total Flight Time	2.1
Flight time (Ferry)	0
Flight time - (Job)	0
Flight time (Maintenance)	0
Aircraft Total Time	10582.7
Log Page Number	0172

Date	Jun 28, 2018
Name	Josh Pepperd
Aircraft Number	N295LF
Operator	Last Frontier Air Ventures
Customer	Josh Pepperd/Airbus
Location	Mat Su Valley
Job Description	Training
Passengers	0
Hobbs Start	505.5
Hobbs End	507.5
Total Flight Time	2.0
Flight time (Ferry)	0
Flight time - (Job)	0
Flight time (Maintenance)	0
Aircraft Total Time	10584.7
Log Page Number	0173
Components On/Off	Hook installed for 1hr training

Date	Jul 12, 2018
Name	Josh Pepperd
Aircraft Number	N295LF
Operator	Last Frontier Air Ventures
Customer	Josh/Airbus
Location	Knik/Colony glacier
Job Description	Training
Passengers	0
Hobbs Start	507.5
Hobbs End	510.3
Total Flight Time	2.8
Flight time (Ferry)	0
Flight time - (Job)	0
Flight time (Maintenance)	0
Aircraft Total Time	10587.5
Log Page Number	0174
Inspections	Preflight
Components On/Off	Hook installed

Date	Jul 19, 2018
Name	Josh Pepperd
Aircraft Number	N295LF
Operator	Last Frontier Air Ventures
Customer	Josh/Airbus
Location	Knik River
Job Description	Bambi Bucket training
Passengers	0
Hobbs Start	511.5
Hobbs End	512.8
Total Flight Time	1.3
Flight time (Ferry)	0
Flight time - (Job)	0
Flight time (Maintenance)	0
Aircraft Total Time	10590
Log Page Number	0076
Inspections	Preflight
Components On/Off	Bambi Bucket

Date	Aug 02, 2018
Name	Josh Pepperd
Aircraft Number	N295LF
Operator	Last Frontier Air Ventures
Customer	Josh/Airbus
Location	Up Mat-Su River and local
Job Description	Training, including 50' long line training
Passengers	0
Hobbs Start	513.6
Hobbs End	515.3
Total Flight Time	1.7
Flight time (Ferry)	0
Flight time - (Job)	0
Flight time (Maintenance)	0
Aircraft Total Time	10592.5
Log Page Number	078
Inspections	Pre-Flight
Components On/Off	Hook on
Comments and Requests	Thanks Dave!

Date	Aug 22, 2018
Name	Josh Pepperd
Aircraft Number	N295LF
Operator	Last Frontier Air Ventures
Customer	Josh/Airbus
Location	Knik/Colony Glacier area
Job Description	Training
Passengers	1
Hobbs Start	516
Hobbs End	517.7
Total Flight Time	1.7
Flight time (Ferry)	0
Flight time - (Job)	0
Flight time (Maintenance)	0
Aircraft Total Time	10594.9
Log Page Number	0081
Inspections	0
Components On/Off	0
Comments and Requests	Thanks Dave!

Date	Aug 27, 2018
Name	Josh Pepperd
Aircraft Number	N295LF
Operator	Last Frontier Air Ventures
Customer	Josh/airbus
Location	Mat-su
Job Description	Training
Passengers	0
Hobbs Start	518.2
Hobbs End	519.7
Total Flight Time	1.5
Flight time (Ferry)	0
Flight time - (Job)	0
Flight time (Maintenance)	0
Aircraft Total Time	10596.9
Log Page Number	0083
Inspections	Pre-flight
Comments and Requests	Thanks Dave!

Date	Aug 29, 2018
Name	Josh Pepperd
Aircraft Number	N295LF
Operator	Last Frontier Air Ventures
Customer	Josh/Airbus
Location	Fairbanks Round-trip
Job Description	Training
Passengers	2
Hobbs Start	519.7
Hobbs End	523.4
Total Flight Time	3.7
Flight time (Ferry)	0
Flight time - (Job)	0
Flight time (Maintenance)	0
Aircraft Total Time	10600.6
Log Page Number	0084
Inspections	Pre-Flight
Comments and Requests	Nice flight, thanks Dave!